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1085 W Franklin, Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$2,150,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 5 Sale Price:$1,850,000 MLS#: ML81599175
Baths (F/P): 4 (4/0) List Date:08/09/2016 DOM: 90
SqFt: 4,200 SqFt (Other) COE Date:12/22/2016 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.39 Acres (Other) X St: Cedar Street
Elem: Monte Vista Elementary / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: Monterey High / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Remarks: Sitting high above Monterey in the Historic Old Town District, this stunningly sleek Colonial 
home overlooks the scenic expanse of downtown and across Monterey Bay. Firmly sited on a generously 
large 1/3 of acre lot, the home is an impressive estate. Renovated inside and out in 2015, the 
sophisticated 4200 sq ft home, masterfully blends the living spaces, offering wonderful entertaining 
areas as well as more intimate areas to retreat, like the stunning Bay view master suite that is privately 
located on the top floor. A fantastic, 1bd/1ba detached guest quarters sits in the lush, park-like 
grounds which were transformed by renowned landscape architect Bernard Trainor whom Trainor 
created a unique oasis of privacy. The beautiful grounds invites one to lounge leisurely, as well as 
entertain with both groups small and large. A generous package and it's just minutes from the buzz of 
down town. Truly a gem to experience.

25545 Boots, Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$1,695,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price:$1,575,000 MLS#: ML81600611
Baths (F/P): 4 (4/0) List Date:08/18/2016 DOM: 178
SqFt: 3,440 SqFt (Other) COE Date:12/15/2016 HOA Fee: $25
Lot Size: 2.50 Acres (Other) X St:
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: Monterey High / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Remarks: Enjoy a peaceful and private setting with panoramic views of Pasadera and the Monterey Bay 
coastline. Surrounded by Oaks and Pines on a secluded mesa, this soft contemporary residence affords 
single level living and an abundance of light. Clean lines and flexibility define the open floor plan with 
high ceilings and exceptional views to patios and the vistas beyond. A spacious master bedroom, 
gourmet kitchen and large outdoor living areas highlight this 4 bedroom, 4 bath residence.

112 Las Brisas, Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$1,430,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price:$1,365,000 MLS#: ML81580445
Baths (F/P): 4 (4/0) List Date:04/15/2016 DOM: 103
SqFt: 3,618 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:12/22/2016 HOA Fee: $435
Lot Size: 0.22 Acres X St:
Elem: / Washington Union Elementary
High: / Salinas Union High
Remarks: Gorgeous interior design concepts will please even the most discriminating buyer. This lovely 
Pasadera Golf Villa boasts magnificent views down the canyon over the Jack Nicklaus signature golf 
course and beyond to the surrounding hills. A designer kitchen, four beds, four baths, master suite on 
the main level, hot tub, and oversized garage are but a few of the amenities. This property is serene 
and private.

126 Littlefield, Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$1,390,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$1,352,000 MLS#: ML81614765
Baths (F/P): 3 (2/1) List Date:09/16/2016 DOM: 24
SqFt: 2,735 SqFt (Other) COE Date:12/06/2016 HOA Fee: $37
Lot Size: 0.23 Acres (Other) X St: Sylvan Rd
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Remarks: Located in a private, mature neighborhood close to everything Monterey and the surrounding 
cities have to offer is a gem of a single level luxury home. Freshly remodeled, this home is neatly tucked 
behind an adobe block wall and is situated on a street to alley lot that is virtually unnoticed from the 
street. Walking through the steel gate reveals an impeccably manicured yard and sets the stage for 
what is to come once inside. New Oak hardwood floors, a brand new kitchen, crown molding, two and a 
half remodeled bathrooms, great formal and informal spaces…Enough said…Go check it out!

6 Sylvan, Monterey 93940
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